
Event 
Time

Case Number Case Name                          Event Description DPA Defense Atty. Comments

8:40

J 26-1-00005-21 KETCHUM, TYLER ANTHONY Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM

J 25-1-00411-21 CHANG, KIE YUNG BW Pick-up - Set COR / Arraignment and Trial Set JBM

J 25-1-00026-21 GARICIA, ANTHONY HECTOR Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ

J 25-1-00702-21 GULLICKSON, MADELYNN JUNE BW Pick-up - Set COR / Arr. and Trial Set JAB

j  25-1-00607-21 KNIGHT, JESSE AARON PATRICK Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

j  25-1-00750-21 KNIGHT, JESSE AARON PATRICK Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

22-1-00404-21 RODRIGUEZ, MARIO STEVEN Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00233-21 ETTNER, CHASE NATHANIEL Trial Confirmation WJH

25-1-00398-21 SULLIVAN, SEAN DANIEL Trial Confirmation SMJ

25-1-00720-21 LARGENT, STEVEN RAY Restitution Hearing Set JAB Order Entered 1/14

25-1-00602-21 KOTH, SCOTT JOSEPH Trial Confirmation JAB

25-1-00572-21 BUSSART, JUSTIN DELL Review Hearing PEM Compliance Review

25-1-00760-21 WRIGHT, JAMES MARTIN Omnibus PEM

9:10

GH 25-1-00783-21 KRIKORIAN, JESSY JAMES LEE JR. Arraignment and Trial Setting JLM

GH 25-1-00793-21 AVERITT, JEREMIAH ANTHONY GREG Arraignment and Trial Setting JLM

J 25-1-00122-21 KEYES, DAYTON LUKE Omnibus JAB

J 25-1-00817-21 JOHNSON, ANTHONY PARKER Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH

J 26-1-00015-21 JONES, JAMES CHRISTOPHER Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH

J 24-1-00575-21 SCOTT, KYLE DEAN Trial Confirmation WJH

J 25-1-00270-21 RALEY, ROBERT BRIAN Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00320-21 SANCHEZ HARRIS, RAYMOND MOISES Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00523-21 HANCOCK, MAX JOHN Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00693-21 HANCOCK, MAX JOHN Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00486-21 PANIAGUA, GILBERTO JAMES Trial Confirmation BLA

J 25-1-00727-21 TRUJILLO, MASON U Set Trial BLA

J 26-1-00024-21 SOLOMUA, LEVI Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH

23-1-00602-21 TOILOLO, RODRICK SEBASTIAN Omnibus WJH

25-1-00681-21 LOCKWOOD, JOSEPH FRANK Omnibus PEM

9:40

J 25-1-00776-21 REICHL, AMANDA CHRISTINE Review Hearing JLM

J 25-1-00824-21 NIXON, ROBERT ALLEN Review Conditions of Release JBM

J 25-1-00676-21 WIDMER, ELIOT CHARLES Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB COPAS 1/14

J 26-1-00028-21 HERTWIG, BROC RICHARD Arraignment and Trial Setting JAB

25-1-00600-21 WILSON, MALYNDA ANN Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00041-21 WILSON, MALYNDA ANN Mental Health Review TAW

23-1-00651-21 WILSON, MALYNDA ANN Mental Health Review TAW

23-1-00863-21 RATHJE, HONEY LYNN Mental Health Review TAW

24-1-00080-21 KEYES, XANDER MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00435-21 BARKER, GRACE ELLA Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00799-21 ENICK, KRISTI LEANN Arraignment and Trial Setting JLM
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24-1-00772-21 GROSS, JODY GREGGORY Set Sentencing WJH

25-1-00743-21 RUSSELL, GRIFFIN LEE SR Omnibus WJH

25-1-00529-21 HEGNA, JAMES EMMETT Omnibus SMJ

25-1-00716-21 PADGETT, BRANDY FRANCIS Omnibus JBM

25-1-00660-21 HOARD, ELTON Set Trial PEM

25-1-00769-21 MCPHERSON, WILLIAM RICHARD Omnibus PEM

10:30

J 24-1-00420-21 SCHNEBERGER, ROCHELLE LEE DOSA Treatment Review JBM Set Revocation Hearing

J 26-1-00011-21 NOVION, NICHOLAS EDWARD Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

J 25-1-00289-21 MARRS, RANDY CLARKSTON BW Pick-UP - Set COR / DOSA Review SMJ

25-1-00574-21 BLACKWOLF, SETH SORROW Mental Health Review TAW

20-1-00390-21 LOWERY, THERESA RENEE DOSA Treatment Review SMJ

25-1-00792-21 WHITE, JUSTIN EMIL Omnibus JBM

25-1-00575-21 MORGAN, SASHA ANNE Omnibus JBM

25-1-00555-21 EISENMANN, KATE LYNN Omnibus JBM

25-1-00195-21 VERA, LEIGH ANN Omnibus PEM

25-1-00454-21 KISSNER, TAMMY JOANNE Trial Confirmation PEM

11:00

GH 25-1-00704-21 MARIAL, CHOK MARK Omnibus JLM

GH 25-1-00767-21 POLNETT, MICHAEL JERMAINE JR. Omnibus JLM

GH 25-1-00785-21 LITTLE, GEMIRIUS KYMANNI-RETREE Arraignment and Trial Setting JLM

GH 25-1-00798-21 BRADLEY, VINCENT LEE III Arraignment and Trial Setting JLM

J 25-1-00503-21 GALLAGHER, MARTIN WILLIAM Omnibus PEM

J 25-1-00801-21 MCLAUGHLIN, DUSTIN RAY Omnibus PEM

J 25-1-00806-21 HERRERA, GUADALUPE RAFAELA Omnibus PEM

J 26-1-00025-21 GOLDWATER, GAGE MICHAEL Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM

J 25-1-00829-21 PRICE, DANIEL GLENN Omnibus SMJ

J 26-1-00013-21 LEMES, SHAWN RYAN Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ

J 25-1-00168-21 SILVA, LETICIA MARIE BW Pick-UP - Set COR /Set Trial SMJ

23-1-00334-21 HOWARD, KATHRINA LEE Mental Health Review TAW

23-1-00780-21 DYER, BENNY JAMES Mental Health Review TAW

23-1-00672-21 DYER, BENNY JAMES Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00033-21 LOONEY, JACOB ANTHONY Mental Health Review TAW

24-1-00310-21 COMBS, TRAVIS LEE Mental Health Review TAW

25-1-00372-21 HULL, HARMONEY-SKY MARIE Trial Confirmation JLM

25-1-00237-21 RUBLE, NATASHA ANN Set Trial PEM

25-1-00666-21 GLAZEBROOK, ROBERT K JR Omnibus JAB

21-1-00648-21 MARQUEZPLASCENCIA, IVAN Set Trial WJH

23-1-00424-21 BYINGTON, PAMELA JOY WSH Review WJH

23-1-00862-21 KENYON, JILL DANIELLE Set Trial WJH

24-1-00746-21 HEDSTROM, NICOLE MARIE MHSA Review WJH

25-1-00752-21 WILLIFORD, ZACHERY EDMOND Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH

25-1-00599-21 WILLIFORD, ZACHERY EDMOND Set Trial WJH

25-1-00807-21 BANTA, BRENDEN KEITH Omnibus WJH

BAUM
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1:00

J 25-1-00527-21 PETERSON, STEVEN DONALD DOSA Treatment Review JAB

25-1-00634-21 JENSEN, AUSTIN WAYNE Set Sentencing JAB

25-1-00563-21 MOMMER, ANTHONY LOUIS Omnibus JBM

25-1-00756-21 MARKS, DANIEL VERN Omnibus SMJ

24-1-00749-21 BECKWITH, FRANKLIN JAY EHM Review PEM

24-1-00780-21 COVARRUBIAS, JAVIER BENJAMIN Restitution Hearing Set PEM

25-1-00733-21 MILLER, JAMES MICHAEL Omnibus PEM

1:45

GH 25-1-00236-21 HATFIELD, MONTRELL DESHAWN Trial Confirmation  JLM Hunt, Rachel J.

GH 25-1-00324-21 VIVANCO-REYES, ALEXIS Trial Confirmation / Review Conditions of Release JLM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 26-1-00022-21 LAWRENCE, MAKAILA COLLEEN Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 26-1-00027-21 LAKE, BETHANN M. Arraignment and Trial Setting JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

J 26-1-00030-21 WELTZEIN, SHARON PEARL Arraignment and Trial Setting SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

24-1-00646-21 WEBB-WATKINS, BRANDON PATRICK Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00272-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00322-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00086-21 JONES, AUSTIN MICHAEL Mental Health Review TAW Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00571-21 PERKINS, ESTEBON ELIJIAH Set Sentencing JLM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00288-21 RHODES, COLIN DAVID Set Trial SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00128-21 DOLAN, CHRISTOPHER RAY Review Hearing JBM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00244-21 BISHOP, BOE DUANE Trial Confirmation  PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

2:30

J 22-1-00581-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL WSH Review PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 22-1-00631-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL WSH Review PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 23-1-00847-21 WEIGANT, RYAN MICHAEL WSH Review PEM Reardon, Kari L.

J 25-1-00520-21 PATTERSON, PAUL PARKER Set Trial SMJ Morrison, Jonathan

J 25-1-00804-21 WAID, JEREMY LYNN Omnibus SMJ Hunt, Rachel J.

J 25-1-00802-21 WAID, CAIDEN O'BRIAN EARL Omnibus SMJ McGhie, Jakob D.

24-1-00081-21 SHIMAKONIS, TIRA JO SSOSA Review Hearing SMJ Hack, Karl A.

24-1-00762-21 KELLY, MICHAEL JAY Trial Confirmation  SMJ English, Ryan A.

25-1-00568-21 SORENSEN, THOMAS DAVID Omnibus JLM Hershman, Bryan 

19-1-00902-21 BUTTERFIELD, TRE JORDAN Status Conference STB Tolin, Anna M. Dates to be Reset

25-1-00588-21 MORGAN, RAYMOND ROSS Omnibus BLA McGhie, Jakob D.

25-1-00711-21 WILLIAMS, JUSTIN DEANGELO Extradition Review WJH Unknown 

25-1-00719-21 WILLIAMS, JUSTIN DEANGELO Extradition Review WJH Unknown 

25-1-00718-21 WILLIAMS, JUSTIN DEANGELO Extradition Review WJH Unknown 

25-1-00814-21 GROSHONG, JOSEPH AARON Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM Blair, Donald

25-1-00815-21 WALKER, COURTNEY NOEL Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00580-21 JACOBSON, DALLAS DEAN Victim Motion to Vacate NCO SMJ Baum, Christopher

25-1-00429-21 RADASA, RODNEY SCOTT JR. Victim Motion to Vacate NCO TAW Groberg, Samuel

4:00

None.

4:00

4:15

J 26-1-00020-21 HAN, XINGYONG Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain Co-Δ: Han, Xingyong; 
Liu, Dan

INTERPRETER

HUNT/ NELSON 

CO-DEFENDANT / RETAINED / PRO SE

PRELIMS - OUT OF CUSTODY

Co-Δ: Waid, Caiden; 
Waid, Jeremy

Co-Δ: Groshong, 
Joseph; Walker, 

Courtney

HOUSE

PRELIMS - IN CUSTODY



J 26-1-00021-21 LIU, DAN Arraignment and Trial Setting PEM To Retain 

25-1-00640-21 ARMAS GARFIDES, DIVEANA A Omnibus PEM Hunt, Rachel J.

25-1-00679-21 GIRMAY, AMANUEL Omnibus JBM Baum, Christopher

25-1-00790-21 OCHOA TELLO, JOSE ARMANDO Arraignment and Trial Setting WJH House, Joshua M.

Liu, Dan


